

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2005/2009

J.CHITRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, AMENDMENT
OF MEMO OF PARTIES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sriran J., T., Adv.
Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

Await service of notice.
List the matter on 6.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar