

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5160 OF 2010

J.CHITRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & CHAIRMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for both the sides are granted three weeks' time
finally to file their statements of case.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar