

ITEM NO.105

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5160/2010

J.CHITRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Parties(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR  
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.  
Ms. Vincy George, Adv.  
Mr. Nawaz Sherif, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG.  
Mr. D.kumanan, AOR  
Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

For further hearing, list this appeal on Tuesday i.e.  
03.08.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANAND PRAKASH)  
BRANCH OFFICER