

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5160/2010

J.CHITRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([PART-HEARD BY : HON'BLE L. NAGESWARA RAO AND HON'BLE ANIRUDDHA BOSE, JJ.])

Date : 03-08-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.Ramamoorthy Sr Adv
Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr.J. Thalapathy Sriram, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod,Adv
Vincy George, Adv.
Mr. Nawaz Sherrif, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.

Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. K M Natraj Ld ASG
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal Adv
Mr. Sharath Nambiar Adv
Mr. Rajat Nair Adv
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed within
two days.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master